COOK COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Transactio
n Date

Payee Name

Owner (Other
Vehicle)

Driver (Other
Vehicle)

Settl

Dept Name

Claims Recoveries

Recovery

Account

Board Approval Number

Property Accident Street
Type

202212240

202112483

202112402

202314022

202314229

202313995

3/8/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/22/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

Grand Totals - 6 Claims

3/30/2023 10:57:41 AM

7,968.98 1/27/2022
66,817.88 12/13/2021
37,194.82 12/13/2021
9,298.65 1/20/2023
2,024.62 3/13/2023

2,921.04 1/13/2023

126,225.99

Auto Club Insurance
Association

Arch Insurance Company
Arch Insurance Company
Progressive Insurance

Pioneer Specialty

Gallagher Bassett Services
Inc.

Nunn, Nolan A. Garrison, Dyeisha N. RM
Re Garrison Trucking Inc. Potter, Randy Lee RM
Re Garrison Trucking Inc  Potter, Randy Lee RM

Scardino, Dorice Christine Scardino, Dorice Christine RM

D & P Construction Muniz, Fernando RM
Company
Palos School District #118 Lockman, Janine RM
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1230

1239

1239

1231

1250

1231

Court Services Division

Department Of Corrections

Department Of Corrections

Police Department

State's Attorney

Police Department

11100.1499.10155
.540280

11100.1499.10155
.540280

11100.1499.10155
.540280

11100.1499.10155
.540280

11100.1250.10155
.540255

11100.1499.10155
.540280

Vehicle 1-94 near 79th Street, Chicago,
lllinois

Vehicle 1-55 North near Mile Post 136,
Eminence Township

Vehicle 1-55 near Mile Post 136, Eminence
Township

Vehicle 1st Ave. and Roosevelt Rd.
Maywood, lllinois

Vehicle 1-90 near Montrose Avenue,
Chicago, lllinois

Vehicle 13100 S. 82nd Avenue, Palos

Township

=

“* ORIGAMI RISK




COOK COUNTY GOVERNMENT Claims Recoveries
Board Approval Number

Report Definition

Description: TOTALS FOR THE MONTH

Filters: Coverage (Claim) is equal to Recovery Claims and Settled By is equal to Risk Management and Amount is greater
than 0.00 and Board Approval Number is equal to "23-1940"

Groups: No Groups
Sorts: Transaction Date
Options: None

Run Date: 03/30/2023
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